FY 2015 NSLP Equipment Grant Awardees

Agreement # District Name Site District Total
01-086-0020-26 Scott-Morgan CUSD #2 Bluffs Elementary School $23,203
03-000-0000-00 Regional Office of Education #3 Focus Safe School Program

New Approach Alternative HS
Aspire Alternative HS

TriStar Academy Safe Schools Program $10,000
03-011-0030-26 Taylorville SD North Elementary School

Taylorville Jr High School $14,312
04-101-3200-26 County of Winnebago #320 Blackhawk Elementary

Clark Elementary
Riverview Elementary
South Beloit Jr High School

South Beloit Sr High School $49,976
06-016-0890-02 Maywood-Melrose Park-Broadview SD #89 Stevenson Middle $50,000
06-016-1030-02 Lyons SD #103 Edison Elementary

Home Elementary

Costello

JW Robinson Jr Elementary

Lincoln Elementary $11,555
06-016-2010-17 J Sterling HS #201 Morton West HS

Morton East HS $49,485
07-016-1600-02 Country Club Hills SD 160 Sykuta Elementary School

Meadowview Elementary School

Southwood Elementary School $48,946
07-016-1690-02 Ford Heights SD #169 Cottage Grove Upper Grade Center

Medgar Evers Primary Academic Center $45,880
07-016-2180-16 Community High School District #218 Delta Learning Center $23,910
09-010-1420-04 Ludlow CCSD #142 Ludlow Elementary $2,107
11-012-004C-26 Casey-Westfield CUSD 4C Monroe Elementary

Casey-Westfield Jr/Sr High School $48,515
12-080-0010-26 East Richland CUSD #1 East Richland Middle School

West Richland Elementary School $8,100
13-041-0800-02 Mt Vernon SD 80 Central Kitchen $13,400
13-058-1350-02 Centralia City Schools District #135 Field Kindergarten Center
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17-020-0150-26
17-053-006J-26

17-053-0080-26
17-053-4380-04
19-022-0070-02
19-022-0150-02
19-022-0160-02

19-022-1800-04
21-100-0020-26
21-100-0030-26
22-029-0970-26
26-034-3470-04
26-062-1700-26
28-037-2290-26
28-037-2300-26
30-002-0010-22

30-002-0050-26
30-073-3000-26
32-046-0610-02

32-046-1110-25

Clinton CUSD #15
Tri-Point CUSD 6J

Prairie Central CUSD 8
Saunemin CCSD #438
Wood Dale SD 7
Marquardt SD 15
Queen Bee District 16

Community Consolidated SD 180
Marion CUSD 2

Crab Orchard CUSD 3
Lewistown SD 97

La Harpe CSD

Bushnell-Prairie City CUSD 170
Kewanee CUSD 229
Wethersfield CUSD 230

Cairo SD #1

Egyptian CUSD #5
DuQuoin CUSD 300
Bradley SD 61

Kankakee SD 111
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Jordan School

Lincoln 4th Grade Center
Schiller School

Douglas Elementary School

Tri-Point Lower Elementary School
Tri-Point Upper Elementary/Junior High

Chatsworth Elementary School
Saunemin Elementary School
Wood Dale Jr High School
Marquardt Middle School
Americana Intermediate School
Glen Hill Primary School
Pheasant Ridge Primary School

Anne M. Jeans Elementary School

Marion Jr High School

Crab Orchard Elementary School
Central Elementary School

La Harpe Elementary School
Bushnell-Prairie City High School
Kewanee High School
Whethersfield Elementary

Cairo Elementary

Cairo Jr/Sr HS

Egyptian Elem/Middle/HS
DuQuion Elementary School
Bradley East Elementary School
Bradley West Elementary School
Aroma Park Primary School
Edison Primary School

Lafayette Primary School
Steuben Elementary School

King Middle Grade Center
Proegler School

$16,623
$15,965

$17,847
$13,500
$25,550
$6,196
$34,480

$4,105
$9,702
$50,000
$13,986
$13,717
$18,831
$20,498
$38,236
$6,200

$17,333
$21,881
$50,000

$9,400
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Kankakee Jr HS
Kennedy Middle Grade Center
Taft Primary School
Mark Twain Elementary School
Kankakee Sr HS

Lincoln Cultural Center/Montessori $50,000
32-046-2590-04 Pembroke SD 259 Lorenzo R. Smith School $12,757
33-048-2760-26 Abingdon-Avon District 276 Avon Elementary School $12,790
33-094-2380-26 Monmouth-Roseville CUSD 238 Central Intermediate School

Harding Primary
Lincoln Early Childhood School

Monmouth High School $49,120
40-007-0420-26 Brussels CUSD #2 Brussels Elementary School $7,375
40-056-0080-26 Bunker Hill CUSD #8 Wold Ridge Elementary $39,417
40-056-0340-26 North Mac CUSD #34 Virden Elementary School $48,100
41-057-0090-26 Granite City CUSD #9 Mitchell Elementary School

Maryville Elementary School

Coolidge Junior High School $48,354
44-063-0500-26 Harvard CUSD 50 Harvard Jr High School

Jefferson Elementary School $63,991
45-079-1320-61 Perandoe Special Education District Perandoe Educational Program $10,832
50-082-0400-26 Marissa CUSD #40 Marissa Elementary School

Marissa Jr/Sr High School $42,622
50-082-1180-02 Belleville SD 118 West Jr/Sr High School $41,531
50-082-1890-22 East St Louis SD 189 East St Louis Senior High School $47,518
53-060-1910-26 Midwest Central CUSD 191 Midwest Central Primary School

Midwest Central Middle School $32,600
53-090-6060-04 Spring Lake CCSD 606 Spring Lake School $11,893

STATE TOTALS: 49 Districts 95 Schools $1,322,339
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