FY 2015 NSLP Equipment Grant Awardees

Agreement #	District Name	Site	District Total
01-086-0020-26	Scott-Morgan CUSD #2	Bluffs Elementary School	\$23,203
03-000-0000-00	Regional Office of Education #3	Focus Safe School Program New Approach Alternative HS Aspire Alternative HS	
		TriStar Academy Safe Schools Program	\$10,000
03-011-0030-26	Taylorville SD	North Elementary School Taylorville Jr High School	\$14,312
04-101-3200-26	County of Winnebago #320	Blackhawk Elementary Clark Elementary Riverview Elementary South Beloit Jr High School South Beloit Sr High School	\$49,976
06-016-0890-02	Maywood-Melrose Park-Broadview SD #89	Stevenson Middle	\$50,000
06-016-1030-02	Lyons SD #103	Edison Elementary Home Elementary Costello JW Robinson Jr Elementary Lincoln Elementary	\$11,555
06-016-2010-17	J Sterling HS #201	Morton West HS Morton East HS	\$49,485
07-016-1600-02	Country Club Hills SD 160	Sykuta Elementary School Meadowview Elementary School Southwood Elementary School	\$48,946
07-016-1690-02	Ford Heights SD #169	Cottage Grove Upper Grade Center Medgar Evers Primary Academic Center	\$45,880
07-016-2180-16	Community High School District #218	Delta Learning Center	\$23,910
09-010-1420-04	Ludlow CCSD #142	Ludlow Elementary	\$2,107
11-012-004C-26	Casey-Westfield CUSD 4C	Monroe Elementary Casey-Westfield Jr/Sr High School	\$48,515
12-080-0010-26	East Richland CUSD #1	East Richland Middle School West Richland Elementary School	\$8,100
13-041-0800-02	Mt Vernon SD 80	Central Kitchen	\$13,400
13-058-1350-02	Centralia City Schools District #135	Field Kindergarten Center	

FY 2015 NSLP Equipment Grant Awardees

	Jordan School	
	Lincoln Ath Crada Cantar	
	Lincoln 4th Grade Center	
	Schiller School	\$16,623
17-020-0150-26 Clinton CUSD #15	Douglas Elementary School	\$15,965
17-053-006J-26 Tri-Point CUSD 6J	Tri-Point Lower Elementary School	
	Tri-Point Upper Elementary/Junior High	\$17,847
17-053-0080-26 Prairie Central CUSD 8	Chatsworth Elementary School	\$13,500
17-053-4380-04 Saunemin CCSD #438	Saunemin Elementary School	\$25,550
19-022-0070-02 Wood Dale SD 7	Wood Dale Jr High School	\$6,196
19-022-0150-02 Marquardt SD 15	Marquardt Middle School	\$34,480
19-022-0160-02 Queen Bee District 16	Americana Intermediate School	
	Glen Hill Primary School	
	Pheasant Ridge Primary School	\$4,105
19-022-1800-04 Community Consolidate	ed SD 180 Anne M. Jeans Elementary School	\$9,702
21-100-0020-26 Marion CUSD 2	Marion Jr High School	\$50,000
21-100-0030-26 Crab Orchard CUSD 3	Crab Orchard Elementary School	\$13,986
22-029-0970-26 Lewistown SD 97	Central Elementary School	\$13,717
26-034-3470-04 La Harpe CSD	La Harpe Elementary School	\$18,831
26-062-1700-26 Bushnell-Prairie City C	USD 170 Bushnell-Prairie City High School	\$20,498
28-037-2290-26 Kewanee CUSD 229	Kewanee High School	\$38,236
28-037-2300-26 Wethersfield CUSD 23	Whethersfield Elementary	\$6,200
30-002-0010-22 Cairo SD #1	Cairo Elementary	
	Cairo Jr/Sr HS	\$17,333
30-002-0050-26 Egyptian CUSD #5	Egyptian Elem/Middle/HS	\$21,881
30-073-3000-26 DuQuoin CUSD 300	DuQuion Elementary School	\$50,000
32-046-0610-02 Bradley SD 61	Bradley East Elementary School	
	Bradley West Elementary School	\$9,400
32-046-1110-25 Kankakee SD 111	Aroma Park Primary School	
	Edison Primary School	
	Lafayette Primary School	
	Steuben Elementary School	
	King Middle Grade Center	
	Proegler School	

FY 2015 NSLP Equipment Grant Awardees

Agreement #	District Name	Site	District Total
		Impact School	
		Kankakee Jr HS	
		Kennedy Middle Grade Center	
		Taft Primary School	
		Mark Twain Elementary School	
		Kankakee Sr HS	
		Lincoln Cultural Center/Montessori	\$50,000
32-046-2590-04	Pembroke SD 259	Lorenzo R. Smith School	\$12,757
33-048-2760-26	Abingdon-Avon District 276	Avon Elementary School	\$12,790
33-094-2380-26	Monmouth-Roseville CUSD 238	Central Intermediate School	
		Harding Primary	
		Lincoln Early Childhood School	
		Monmouth High School	\$49,120
40-007-0420-26	Brussels CUSD #2	Brussels Elementary School	\$7,375
40-056-0080-26	Bunker Hill CUSD #8	Wold Ridge Elementary	\$39,417
40-056-0340-26	North Mac CUSD #34	Virden Elementary School	\$48,100
41-057-0090-26	Granite City CUSD #9	Mitchell Elementary School	
	•	Maryville Elementary School	
		Coolidge Junior High School	\$48,354
44-063-0500-26	Harvard CUSD 50	Harvard Jr High School	. ,
		Jefferson Elementary School	\$63,991
45-079-1320-61	Perandoe Special Education District	Perandoe Educational Program	\$10,832
50-082-0400-26	Marissa CUSD #40	Marissa Elementary School	¥ -,
00 002 0 100 20		Marissa Jr/Sr High School	\$42,622
50-082-1180-02	Belleville SD 118	West Jr/Sr High School	\$41,531
50-082-1890-22	East St Louis SD 189	East St Louis Senior High School	\$47,518
53-060-1910-26	Midwest Central CUSD 191	Midwest Central Primary School	¥ ,
		Midwest Central Middle School	\$32,600
53-090-6060-04	Spring Lake CCSD 606	Spring Lake School	\$11,893
STATE TOTALS	· •	95 Schools	\$1,322,339